Level 3 Diploma in Childcare and Education Y1 (B): Rose Group

Induction Week

9:00 10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Monday

Tuesday

9:00 - 10:30am
Summer Row 629

SN, KS, LM & FM

Wednesday

Thursday

9:00 - 10:30am

Kirsten Smith

Friday

10:45am - 12:15pm
Summer Row 629

SN, KS & LM

10:45am -
12:00pm

Kirsten Smith

12:45 -
2:00pm

Welcome
Fest

A

Induction Week- Outing!




