## Level 3 Diploma in Childcare and Education Y1 (B): Rose Group Induction Week

	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00
Monday									
Tuesday	9:00 - 10:30a Summer Row SN, KS, LM &	629	10:45am - 12:15pm Summer Row 629 SN, KS & LM						
Wednesday									
Thursday	9:00 - 10:30 Kirsten Sm		10:45am - 12:00pm Kirsten Smith		12:45 - 2:00pm Welcome Fest				
Friday	Induction Week- Outing!								